	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/S506-2.5-R
	BK/S506-2.5-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/S506-2.5-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 2.5A 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.95000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/S506-2.5-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/S506-2.5-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
M2BJ-B24B Omron Automation and Safety  BUZZER 12-24VDC INTRMT HP SOUND
GF0576 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .25W 57MM SQUARE
N1A20169 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X16X9" GREY
MT48FN Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY 48JACKS 1.75"
1520369 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 8POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 5M
H7MMH-2510G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP25H/AE25G/HMP25H
AK373-3 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE EXTEN DB15M-DB15F VGA 3M
0151670363 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 20 CKTS LGT 127
0151660326 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 30 CKTS LGT 152
0150200352 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 32POS .23M
1589474-5 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 25POS 30AWG 12IN
M3BGK-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20M/MCS20K
A3BBA-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS14A/ AE14M / ASS14
3365/37 100SF 3M  CABLE 37 COND .05" FLAT GRY 100'
M13033 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 22AWG SLT 1000'
PPM1030 GR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG GREEN 500'
1828140000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT 0.197" BLACK
711M Greenlee Communications  BUSHING YELLOW
MS4X500X15-LS Panduit Corp  STRAP STEEL 304 .50" X 16.2"
TTSL-59 Panduit Corp  LABEL S LAM TED WH 2.00 X 3.94"
1764070000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI 02-15
625160N003 TE Connectivity  D-110-41CS1290
CCP0.50BK100 Techflex  CLEAN CUT 1/2" BLACK 100'
IEGBX1-34595-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEG66-32061-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-32465-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK411-32500-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W14LR1-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-F110-P1K1-ALH0-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 4A 240VAC 80VDC
0RLN200.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 200A 250V
0301015.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 1AG AGA 15A
37314000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0472.500MAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 0.500A 125V TIME LAG PICO
BK/MDL-V-12 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 32V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
250S130VZR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESET 250/60V VRT SMD 130MA
PTVS7V0S1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SOD123W
SMBJ150A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
P4KA10HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.1VWM 15VC AXIAL
SMBG150AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
MAPLAD30KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 43VC SMD
	BK/S506-2.5-R  keywords
	    	BK/S506-2.5-R
	BK/S506-2.5-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/S506-2.5-R  pdf
	BK/S506-2.5-R  datasheet
	BK/S506-2.5-R  price
	BK/S506-2.5-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/S506-2.5-R
	BK/S506-2.5-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/S506-2.5-R  Fuses
	BK/S506-2.5-R  FUSE 2.5A 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
	BK/S506-2.5-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .